Sunday 11th August 2024 Lady Willingdon Field Whiddon Down Devon EX20 2QN Please write in BLOCK CAPITALS

## **Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Breed Show Entry Form 2024**

**Closing date for Postal entries:** 

29<sup>th</sup> July 2024 Online entries can be made until 29<sup>th</sup> July at www.dartmoorps.lite.events

Please check eligibility in schedule when entering

Class (es)	Pony's Name	Reg. No.	Nidel of Hariate		Rider or Handler	Lloyds Bank	Fee
		11/11/16			(& DOB if u18)	Novice (Tick if eligible)	
		1 "1					
	21	15:01	179				
	6						
	9	7	11/2				
				STATE OF THE STATE			
					)		
			182				
				Physics No. 18 19			
Payment made by BACS on: / / 2024			ails: Dartmoor P	Donation:			
Cheque payable to 'Dartmoor Pony Society' enclosed: Please tick		Ent	ry Fee for all cla Cla	Total:			
A travel grant is a	vailable for those exhibitors travelling	more than 1	100 miles each w	ay to the show. Please contact Christine Lo	ovat on 0191 4290400 to m	ake a claim. T's & C	c's apply.

I certify that the above entries are correct, and the exhibitor is the registered keeper and the ponies are in the correct ownership with the Dartmoor Pony Society. I hereby certify that the particulars given by me on this entry form are	Exhibitor:
correct to the best of my knowledge and I agree to conform to the rules of the Dartmoor Pony Society, the rules of the Breed Show and the rules pertaining to qualifiers. I agree to abide by the judge's decision.	Address:
Signed Date	
Privacy statement - Information from entry forms will be stored on a secure server and the name and address and details of entries will be published in the catalogue. Information will be passed to our printers solely for the purpose of formulating the catalogue. Results information, including photographs, may be published (in printed form and online) both to the press, other societies and showing	Tel:
organisations, and in the Society's publications. Information may be supplied to DEFRA, Trading standards and veterinary advisors if requested by them. The making of an entry is irrevocable consent for the storage and disclosure of the information in this way.	Email:

Exhibitor:
Address:
Tel:
Email: